



(A) Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Lt

MUMBAL REGION - NOTICE INVITING TENDER

DGM-I/c MM, Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited, Uran Plant, Uran invites in e-form through ONGC's e-bidding engine under TWO BID SYSTEM in

in e-form through ONGC's e-bidding engine under TWO BID SYSTEM in the prescribed tender form as per details as under:
i)Tender No.: UA6AC13003. ii) Description: "Industrial Painting Job through Pamanufacturer/Applicator on Supply and Apply Basis" at ONGC Uran Plant a Trombay Terminal. iii) Tender fee: Totology Terminal. iii) Tender fee: Totology Terminal. iii) Tender dec. Totology Terminal. iii) Tender document: Totology Terminal. Iii) Per Bid conference date of receiptive general of the presence of the properties of the totology Terminal of the totology Termina

JAGAN LAMPS LTD

Rogd. Office: Narela Piac Manihari Road Kundii Distt. Scnepat (Harvana) AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2013

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.03.2013 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2012 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31,12,2012 (Audited)	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2012	Cur Ye Ent 31.03	
1	Net Sales / Income from operations	480.15	537.27	487.28	1933.09	179	
2	Other Income	6.72	1.93	3.99	3.68	11	ä
3	TOTAL INCOME (1+2)	486.87	539.20	471.25	1936.77	180	a
4	Expenditure :		100	1640	1		d
	a) Change in Inventory of Finished	100	100	1000	300.00		a
	Goods, in trade & work in progress	62.05	13.95	-14.33	11.43	1 1	a
	b) Cost of Material Consumed	241.49	337.04	352.99	1400.08	122	d
	c) Employes Benifit Expenses	38.84	88.09	38.82	122.86	143	4
	d) Depreciation	18,4	-2.25	16.29	65.40	87	d
	e) Other Expentiture	60.89	36.3	51.08	212.66	215	ı
	Total Expenditure	423.67	473.13	444.85	1,812.41	1,67	ı
5	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	i	d
	Profit for the period before		100	100	E.		ā
	Exceptional items	63.20	66,07	26.40	124,36	13	i
8	Exceptional Item	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		ã
	(ii) Prior Year Adjustments (Net)	36.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	34	ğ
7	Profit before Tax	100.13	88.07	28.40	124.36	172	ä
8	Provision for Current Tax	27.10	(15.75)	10.00	(39.00)	5	ä
	Total Tax Expenses	27.10	(15.75)	-10.00	(39.00)	5	1
10	Tax adjustments :-			980		100	I
11	a) Income tax adjustments	0.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	4	d
13	Net Profit for the period after tax	73.03	50.32	16.40	85.36	11	J
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital,						
	Face value of Rs. 10/- each	688.95	688.95	688.95	688.95		ľ
15	Reserves excluding	6.			6	A	S
	revaluation reserves	648.20	530.94	574.75	532.44		ı
16	Earnings per share (EPS)			65	100	4	I
	Basic & Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	0.78	0.78	0.24	1.22	9	ı
17	Public shareholding			\$20 miles			ı
	- Numbers of Shares	3042228	3042228	3042228	3042228	3042	ı
	· Percentage of Shareholding (%)	44.12	44.12	44.12	44.12	44	ı
18	Promotors and Promotor						ı
	Group Shareholding						ı
	a) Pledged / Encumbered			B. 8			ı
П	Numbers of Shares	The same	oil	oil	nil		ı
	Percentage of Shares			24.03	77		ı
	(As a % of the Total shareholding of	. 3					B
П	Promoters and Promoter Group)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.4	ı
	Percentage of Shares (As a % of the	Control of the Contro	190				ı
	Total sharecapital of the Company)	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.4	ä
	b) Non - Encumbered - Numbers of Shares		4,00		988		S
		3852842	3852842	3852842	3852842	3852	
	Percentage of Shares			10	F1124		
000 B	(As a % of the Total shareholding of			1000	18.00		
	Premoters and Premoter Group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	14	
	Percentage of Shares (As a % of the	PE 400					
	Total sharecapital of the Company)	55.88%	55.88%	55.88%	55.88%	55.	

Information pursuant to clause 41(1)(ea) of the Listing Agreement

	PARTICULARS	As at 31-03-2012	As at 31-00-20
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	对在 。 何始	提供
1	Share helders funds	The House	
	(a) Share Capital	688.95	688.95
	(b) Reserves and Surplus	532.44	648.20
	Sub total - shareholders fund	1221.39	1337.15
2	Current Liabilities	The Company of the Co	a alama bada
	(a) Finance Liability	3.75	20000
	(b) Trade payable	119.73	172.27

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Regd Off.: Plot No. 19-III, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Public School.
Road No. 71, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 096;
Tel: +91 40 6628888; Fax: +91 40 2355 1401; Email: info @ smspharma.com;
Website: www.smspharma.com; Contact Person: P. Prabhakara Rao

INFORMATION ON BUY BACK OF EQUITY SHARES FROM OPEN MARKET

INFORMATION ON BUY BACK OF EQUITY SHARES FROM OPEN MARKET This information is being published pursuant to Regulation 15(i) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buyback of Securities) Regulations, 1998 in connection with Buyback of Equity Shares from Open Market through BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("Stock Exchanges") by SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited ("SMS"). Shareholders of SMS may note that as of June 3, 2013, SMS has bought 54,977 Equity Shares (subject to Close cuts) through the Stock Exchanges for a total consideration of ₹ 133.85 laikhs (excluding brokerage and other charges applicable to the purchase), which represents 2.87% of the total Buyback size of ₹ 4,650 lakhs.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited Ramesh Babu Potluri.

TVVSN Murthy

P. Prahnakars Rao.

Ramesh Babu Potluri Chairman & Managing Director TVVSN Murthy Vice Chairman & Joint Managing Director P. Prabhakara Rao Company Secretary

Place: Hyderabad

कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद डोंगरगढ़, जिला राजनांदगांव (छ.ग.) // ई-प्रोक्यूरमेंट द्वितीय निविदा सूचना //

क्रमांक 197/लो.कर्म विभाग/न.पा.प./2013

डोंनरवड, दिनांक 01/06/2013

कार्यालय नगर पालिका परिषद डोंगरगढ़, जिला राजनांदगांव द्वारा लोक निर्माण विभाग, जल संसाधन विभाग, लोक स्वास्थ्य यांत्रिकी विभाग, ग्रामीण यांत्रिकीय सेवाएं, अन्य शासकीय अधंशासकीय विभाग में पंजीकृत ठेकेदारों से निम्नलिखित कार्य हेतु छ.ग. शासन लो.नि.वि. में लागू भवन निर्माण एस.ओ.आर. दर (01.06.09) के आधार पर निविदा दिनांक तक संशोधन सहित आनलाईन निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है:-

3 6.	सिस्टम टेण्डर नं	कार्य का नाम	लागत राशि	अमानत राशि	समयावधि
1	4708(i)	स्ट्राम वाटर ड्रेनेज 0 से 500 मीटर	122.80	93000.00	08 माह
2		स्ट्राम बादर द्वेनेज 500 से 950 मीटर	120.35	92000.00	०८ माह
3	4708(iii)	स्ट्राम बाटर द्वेनेज 950 से 1490 मीटर	122.80	93000.00	०८ मह

इनका विस्तृत विवरण सिस्टम टेण्डर का 4708 पर वेबसाइट के द्वारा वेबसाइट http://uadd.cgeprocurement.gov.in पर देखा जा सकता है। निविदा प्रपत्र उपराक्त वेबसाइट से ऑनलाईन डाउनलोड किये जा सकते हैं। निविदाकारों को अपना निविदा उपरोक्त वेबसाइट पर देनी होगी।

	(धीरज मेश्र		(-B-A			2000
a	Lantan stat	1997	(अमित जैन)	(सुनील अग्र	R(I)
	अध्यक्ष		to to the second			
	2 aland		उपाध्यक्ष	मुख	व्य नगर पालिक	आधकार
	न्यालिका परिष	ह लोगप्रसाम प्राप्त	पालिका परिषद			
4		A course de Liste	माध्यम मार्वर	कायरपद न	गर पालिका परिष	: डागरगड

BLB LIMITED

BBLB

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, ECE House, Annexe-II, 28A, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

RESULT OF POSTAL BALLOT

It is hereby notified to the shareholders of the Company and all other concerned entities/ authorities that the Company has conducted the process of Postal Ballot pursuant to provisions of Section. 192A of the Companies Act, 1955 read with Companies (Passing of Resolution by Postal Ballot Rules, 2011 seeking shareholders approval for Shiring his Registered Office of the Company from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to the "State of Haryana". The Board of Directors of the Company had appointed Dr. S. Chandrasekaran, Senior Partner of Indign him Mr. Rupesh Agarwal Partner of Mis Chandrasekaran Associates, Company Secretaries as Scrutilizer for conducting the Postal Ballot process. Dr. S. Chandrasekaran has submitted his report and the result of the Postal Ballot, was declared on 01st June. 2013 at 11:00 a.m., at the Registered Office of the Company, which is as under:

SI. NO	Particulars of the Resolution	Total No. of valid votes	For No.	Against No.
	Special Resolution under Section 17 of the Companies Act, 1955 to alter Clause II of Memorandum of Association for Shifting of Registered Office of the Company from "National Capital Territory of Delhi to State of Haryana".	46308026	46308026	

Accordingly the above mentioned Special Resolution therefore was approved by the shareholders with the requisite majority.

The result of the Postal Balliot voting has been communicated to the Stock Exchanges and has been uploaded on the website of the Company on 01.06.2013.

Place: New Delhi Date : 03.06.2013

For BLB Limited (Priyanka Sharma) Company Secretary

Nitesh Estates Limited

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Nitesh Timesquare #8, M G Road, Bangalore 560 001

ANNOUNCEMENT OF **RESULTS OF POSTAL BALLOT**

In accordance with Section 192A of the Companies Act, 1956 read with the Companies (Passing of Resolution by Postal Ballot) Rules, 2011, the approval of the shareholders

में ाने

को

ात

ात

文 計

पंजाब, कर्नाटक की जीत से शरू

नई दिल्ली, 3 जून (भाषा)। पंजाब, भारतीय खेल प्राधिकरण (साई) और कर्नाटक ने तीसरी हाकी इंडिया जुनियर पुरुष राष्ट्रीय चैंपियनशिप में सोमवार को यहां जीत के साथ शुरु आत की।

पंजाब ने पूल 'ए' में केरल को 13-0 से हराया। उसकी तरफ से परविंदर सिंह ने पांच.

गगनप्रीत सिंह ने दो और हरसाहिब सिंह, गुरिदर सिंह, विक्रमजीत सिंह, अजित पंडित, गुजरंत सिंह और लवप्रीत सिंह ने एक-एक गोल किया। पुल ए के एक अन्य मच म सामा लिमिटेड को 3-0 से हराया। या की तरफ स कर यंज्य ने कए। साई ने पूल के एक अन्य मैच में झारखंड ने मुंबई क्रिकेट संघ

'ई' के लीग मैच में मणिपुर को 11-1 से पराजित किया। संदीप कुमार सिंह ने साई की तरफ से छह गोल किए। पूल ई के एक अन्य मैच में कर्नाटक ने राजस्थान को 13-0 से हराया। विजेता टीम की तरफ से जितेंदर और राकेश ने तीन-तीन श्रेयास और सहेश गौड़ा ने दो-दो गोल f

I जीते

गस्टर नामं पाने की ना शतरंज टुर्नामेंट में । जबकि पूर्व जूनियर गीत दर्ज की। बेहतर प्रदर्शन किया।

Power Exchange India Limited Trading Month May - 2013

Markets	Day Ahe	Day Ahead Spot		lay
Traded	Prices (Rs / KWh)	Volume (MU)	Prices (Rs / KWh)	Volume (MU)
Max	5.00	5.35	2.40	0.42
Min	1.26	1.13	2.20	0.42
Avg	2.52	2,36	2.25	0.42
Total		73.20	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	0.42

SMS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Regd Off.: Plot No. 19-III, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Public School, Road No. 71, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 096;

Tel: +91 40 66288888; Fax: +91 40 23551401; Email: info@smspharma.com; Website: www.smspharma.com; Contact Person; P. Prabhakara Rao INFORMATION ON BUY BACK OF EQUITY SHARES FROM OPEN MARKET

This information is being published pursuant to Regulation 15(I) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buyback of Securities) Regulations, 1998 in connection with Buyback of Equity Shares from Open Market through BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("Stock Exchanges") by SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited ("SMS"). Shareholders of SMS may note that as of June 3, 2013, SMS has bought 54,977 Equity Shares (subject to close outs) through the Stock Exchanges for a total consideration of ₹ 133.65 lakhs (excluding brokerage and other charges applicable to the purchase), which represents 2,87% of the total Buyback size of ₹ 4,650 lakhs.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited

Ramesh Babu Potluri Chairman & Managing Director Place: Hyderabad

TVVSN Murthy Vice Chairman & Joint Managing Director

P. Prabhakara Rao Company Secretary

Date: June 3, 2013

सार्वजनिक सूचना

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र के समक्ष कम्पनी अधिनियम, 1956 की धारा 17 के मामले में

वीम्लबी लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय उत्त तल, इंसीई हाउस, एरैकसी-11, 28 ए, कस्तूरका गांधी मार्ग, वई दिल्ली-110001 में है कम्पनी के मैमोरेडम ऑफ एसोसिएसन में परिवर्तन के लिए प्रस्ताव के संदर्भ में कम्पनी ऑधिनियम, 1956 की धारा 17 तथा उसके अंतर्गत निर्मित नियमों के अनुपालन में एवदझार सुचित किया जाता है कि "गाड्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली" से "इरियाका राज्य" में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय के स्वानांतरित करने के लिए 0.106.2013 को पोस्टस बैलट डारा पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कम्पनी के मैमोरेडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के क्लांव [] में परिवर्तन पुष्टि के लिए आवेदक कम्पनी डारा क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश के समक्ष आवेदन दाखिल किया

मेमोरेन्ड्रम ऑफ एसोसिएसन के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन द्वारा यदि किसी श्री व्यक्ति का दित प्रभावित होता हो, वे अपने दित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों, यदि कोई हो, का उल्लेख करते हुए सूचना के प्रकारान की तिथि से 21 दिनों के भीतर एक सपथ पत्र हारा समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र), पीढीआईएल भवन, ए-14, सेक्टर 1, मैतम बुधनगर, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश-201301 के पास नमा करें अथवा जाग कराएं अथवा पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें तथा साथ डी उसकी एक प्रति 3रा तल, ईसीई डांउस, एनैक्सी-II, 28 ए कस्तुरया गांधी आगं, नई हिल्ली-110001 में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कम्पनी की उपलब्ध कराएं।

(प्रियंका शर्मा) कम्पनी संचिव

स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथा: 03.06.2013

JAGAN LAMPS LTD

Regd. Office: Narela Piac Manihari Road Kundli Distt. Sonepat (Harvena) AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2013

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.03.2013 (Audited)	Duarter Ended 31.03.2012 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2012 (Audited)	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2012	Current Year Ended 31.03.2013
1	Net Sales / Income from operations	480.15	537.27	487.26	1933.09	1790.52
2	Other Income	6.72	1.93	3.99	3.88	16.86
3	TOTAL INCOME (1+2)	488.87	539.20	471.25	1936,77	1807.38
4	Expenditure :-					

बीएलबी लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय: 3रा तल, इंसीई हाउस, एनैक्सी-II, 28 ए, कस्तूरवा गांधी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

पोस्टल बैलंड का प्री

कंपनी के शेयरधारको तथा सभी संबंधित सत्ताओं/ प्राधिकरणों को एतद्वारा सुधित किया जाता है कि कंपनी ने "राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली" से "हरियाणा राज्य" में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय को स्थानांतरित करने के लिए कंपनीज (पोस्टल बैलट हारा प्रस्ताय पारित करना) नियमायली, 2011 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 की धारा 192ए के अनुपालन में पोस्टल बैलट मिक्रिया को संचालित किया है। पोस्टल बैलट प्रक्रिया का संचालन करने के लिए कंपनी के निदेशक संकल ने डा. एस चंद्रशेखरन, सीनियर पार्टनर अथवा उनकी अनुपास्थित में श्री कंपनी के निदेशक संकल ने डा. एस चंद्रशेखरन, सीनियर पार्टनर आवा उनकी अनुपास्थित में श्री कंपशाल, मैं. चंद्रशेखरन एसोनियर्ट्स, कंपनी संक्रेटरिंग के पार्टनर को पार्थवेशक नियुक्त किया था। डा. एस. चंद्रशेखरन ने अपना रिपोर्ट जमा कर दिया है तथा पोस्टल बैलट के परिणामों को 1 जून, 2013 को 11.00 बजे मूर्या. में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में पोषित किया गया जो इस प्रकार है:

क्रम सं.	प्रस्ताय का विवरण	कुल वैध मतो की सं		शेयरे की सं के विरुद्ध
1.	"राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली" से "हरियाणा राज्य" में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के स्थानांतरण के लिए मेमॉर्डिंग ऑफ एखोसिएशन के क्लॉर्ज II में परिवर्तन के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम 1956 को घारा 17 के अंतर्गत विशेष प्रस्ताव।		46308026	0

तदनुसार, उपरोक्त विशेष प्रस्ताय को आवश्यक बहुमत द्वारा शेयरधारकों ने पारित कर दिया है। पोस्टल बैलॅट मतदान के परिणामों को स्टॉक एक्सचैंज के पास मेज दिया गया है। तथा 01.06.20 कंपनी को वेबसाईट पर अपलोड कर दिया गया है। पास भेज दिया गया है। तथा 01.06.2013 को

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

(प्रियंका शर्मा कंपनी सचित

BBLB

NOTICE

is hereby given that M/S PGT Components Limited, (heren) ompany") having its registered office at 31 Shub am nents IP, Extension Patparganj New Delhi- 110092 is the absolute owner of the industrial property bearing number 83, Block A, Sector V, NOIDA, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P. (hereinafter "the Property"). The said property was acquired by the Company on 24-09-1999 vide TRANSFER DEED CUM SALE DEED registered at serial number 3762 and 3761, AD book number I Jild 1608 page nos.597 to 622 dated 29-09-1999 in the Office of the Sub-Registrar II, NOIDA, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P. The said Sale Deed along with other documents (hereinafter "the Original Documents") in respect of the said property have been lost and for which the Company has duly lodged a complaint Daily Diary No. 53B Dated 14/05/2013 before P.S. Sector- 9, Dwarka, New Delhi, Reporting such loss of the Original Documents. Any person having found the aforesaid original Documents is requested to intimate and submit the same to the Company at the below mentioned Address. Further, the General Public is hereby warned & cautioned that anybody found dealing and / or transacting on the basis of said lost Original Documents in respect of the said property shall personally be liable for the consequences thereof.

Place :- New Delhi Dated :- 18-5-2013

K.C. Ganjwal) Administrator - CLB For PGT Components Limited Camp Office : 207, Vardhman Sudershan Plaza Plot No. 4, Sector- 5, Dwarka New Delhi - 110075